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Connector Summary

Product
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Truss Connector Total List
18
HU416
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PlotID
1DB1
1DB2
1DB3
1FB1
1FB2
1DB4
1FB3

GDH

WZIL L b 10d 08d

49 6 0.8

1TFB1

W9 V8

Length
12-00-00
10-00-00

8-00-00
18-00-00
10-00-00

6-00-00

4-00-00
22-00-00

22-00-00

Product

2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 9-1/4
2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 9-1/4

2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 9-1/4
Hatch Legend

HVAC Platformb i Ej

BRG WALL| |

Products

2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 16
2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 16
2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 16
2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 16
2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 20
2.1 RigidLam SP LVL 1-3/4 x 20

* <= LEFT END OF TRUSS.

2
2
2
2
2
3
5

Plies

Net Qty

SHEATHING IS FLUSH WITH FOUNDATION.

*BBO = BEAM BY OTHERS.

*DIMENSIONS ARE TO SHEATHING.
*LG1 IS A 2X6 LEDGER.




